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NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Draft Choices

Y. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1936 6-51 Ettore Antonini, E
1938  11-95 Bob Kenderdine, E
1943 15-133 Earl Doloway, B
1944 4-28 Jack Tavener, C
1944 10-88 Lou Saban, B
1945 1211 Bob Cowan, B
1945  16-154 John Cannady, B
1947 641 Ben Raimondi, B
1947  17-150 Bob Ravensberg, E
1949 440 John Goldsberry, T
1952 15171 John Davis, E
1952 25-291 Cliff Anderson, E
1957 14-166 Bob Fee, B
1958  22-255 Tony Aloisio, E
1959  27-314 Bob Corrigan, G
1960  13-146 Vic Jones, HB
1966  20-299 Tom Gallagher, DE
1969 9227 Calvin Snowden, DE
1975  6-152 Larry Jameson, DT
1984 10-269 Mark Smythe, DT
1988  7-179 Ernie Jones, WR
1990  2-31 Anthony Thompson, RB

All-Time Roster

Cliff Anderson 1952-53
Chuck Bennett 1933
Ted Bolser 2014
Lance Brown 1995-96
John Goldsberry 1949-50
Harry Jagielski 1956
Ernie Jones 1988-92
Tim Jorden 1989-91
John Leonard 1922-23
Chris Liwienski 2006
Vince Oliver 1945
Mike Rabold 1960
Bob Ravensberg 1948-49
Eddie Rucinski 1943-46
Clare Rudolph 1930
Stevie Scott IIl 2023
Cal Snowden 1969-70
Anthony Thompson 1990-92
Aaron Williams 1999
Bob Zimny 1945-49
ATLANTA F

Draft Choices

Y Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1966 12-171 Ken Hollister, T
1970  6-147 Jade Butcher, WR
1997  2-32 Nathan Davis, DE
2015 373 Tevin Coleman, RB

All-Time Roster

Tevin Coleman 2015-18
Nathan Davis 1997
Rudy Kuechenberg 1971
Adam Replogle 2013-14
Courtney Roby 2014
Charlie Scales 1966
Jason Spriggs 2021
Dan Stryzinski 1995-00
Clay Williams 1999-00

BALTIMORE RAVENS
Draft Choices
Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1997  6-167 Steve Lee, FB
2011 4123 Tandon Doss, WR
All-Time Roster
Tandon Doss 2011-13
Stephen Houston 2016
Alex Smith 1997
BUFFALO BILLS
Draft Choices
Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1969  16-391 Robert Kirk, G
1996  7-249 Eric Smedley, S
1998 7-198 Victor Allotey, G
2008 2-41 James Hardy, WR

All-Time Roster

Victor Allotey 1998-00
Nate Borden 1962
Lance Brown 2001
Mike Dumas 1994
Marcus Floyd 2002-03
Gibran Hamdan 2007-09
James Hardy 2008-09
Charley Leo 1963
Rodger Saffold 2022
Eric Smedley 1996-99
Cal Snowden 1971
Marcus Thigpen 2014-15
Craig Walls 1987
Draft Choices

Y Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
2018 4-101 lan Thomas, TE

All-Time Roster

Marcus Floyd 2004
Andrew McDonald 2013-14
Kemp Rasmussen 2002-05
lan Thomas 2018-24
Draft Choices

Y Ad.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1949  13-129 George Taliaferro, B
1959  27-321 John Aveni, E
1963  6-80 John Johnson, T
1963  18-249 Jeff Slabaugh, E
1981  10-260 Tim Clifford, QB
1981 11-287 Lonnie Johnson, RB
2016 5-150 Jordan Howard, RB
All-Time Roster

John Aveni 1959-60
Steve Bradley 1987
Don Croftcheck 1967
Mike Dumas 2001
Dan Feeney 2023
Frank (Duke) Hanny 1923-27
Jordan Howard 2016-18
Harry (Chic) Jagade 1954-55
John Johnson 1963-68
Ted Karras 1960-64
Rudy Kuechenberg 1967-69
Thomas Lewis 1998
Jim Logan 1942-43
Adewale Ogunleye 2004-09
Matt Mayberry 2010
Tracy Porter 2015-16
Mike Rabold 1963-67
Jason Spriggs 2020
Dave Whitsell 1961-66
Joe Zeller 1938

Draft Choices

Y. Ad.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1968  16-435 Brown Marks, LB
1972 14-341 Steve Porter, WR
1973 15-380 Ted McNulty, 0B
1986  12-316 Steve Bradley, OB
1987  3-76 Leonard Bell, DB
All-Time Roster

Victor Adeyanju 2010
Leonard Bell 1987
Larry Black, Jr. 2013-14
Nate Borders 1987
Aaron Casey 2024
Dan Godsil 2020
Ken Johnson 1971-77
Herana-Daze Jones 2006-08
Eric Moore 1994
Bob Riley 1987
Courtney Roby 2007
Tegray Scales 2021-22
Bernard Whittington 2002
Draft Choices

Y Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1952 19-225 Sam Talarico, T
1952  23-276 Bobby Robertson, B
1957 553 Milt Campbell, B
1957  6-63 Joe Amstutz, C
1961 18-251 Ed Morris, T
1988 377 Van Waiters, OLB
2006 4-112 Isaac Sowells, T
All-Time Roster

Joe Amstutz 1957
Milt Campbell 1957
Bob Cowan 1947-48
Enoch DeMar 2003-04
Jim Dewar 1947
Corby Davis 1938-39, 41-42
Chris Gartner 1974
Harry (Chic) Jagade 1951-53
Rudy Kuechenberg 1970
Ted Livingstone 1937-40
Wes Martin 2023
Hurvin McCormack 1999-00
Robert McCray Il 2019
Andrew McDonald 2014-15
Eric Moore 1995
Chris Morris 1972-73
Craig Osika 2003-04
Lou Saban 1946-49
Rodger Saffold 2023
Charlie Scales 1962-65
Bob Sikora 1984
Isaac Sowells 2006-08
Van Waiters 1988-91
Dick Zoll 1937-38
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DALLAS COWBOYS
Draft Choices
Vi Rd.-Pk.

. Name, Pos.
1961 18-240

Randy Williams, B

1976  6-181 Greg McGuire, T
1981 12-329 Nate Lundy, WR
1993 3-84 Mike Middleton, DB
2018  6-193 Chris Covington, LB

All-Time Roster

Nate Borden 1960-61
Chris Covington 2018-19
Nathan Davis 1998-99
Ty Fryfogle 2022
Alex Green 1987
Peyton Hendershot 2022-23
Brandon Knight 2019-21
Babe Laufenberg 1989-90
Hurvin McCormack 1994-98
George Taliaferro 1952
Draft Choices

r Ad.-Pk. Name, Pos.
2010 7-232 Jammie Kirlew, DE
2014 2-56 Cody Latimer, WR
2021 5-164 Jamar Johnson, S
All-Time Roster

lan Beckles 2000
Nathan Davis 2000
Jamar Johnson 2021
Herana-Daze Jones 2008
Cody Latimer 2014-17
Tracy Porter 2012
Draft Choices

r Ad.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1937 327 Vern Huffman, B
1938 9-76 Jim Sirtosky, G
1944 24-244 Chuck Jacoby, B
1953 225 Gene Gedman, B
1958 24-289 Dave Whitsell, B
1959 219 Mike Rabold, T
1960 11-123 Ted Aucerman, E
1961  5-66 Earl Faison, E
1965 111 Tom Nowatzke, RB
1966 3-39 Bill Malinchak, WR
1976 15-419 Trent Smock, WR
1980 3-62 Mike Friede, WR
1998 7-207 Chris Liwienski, T
All-Time Roster

Abe Adams 1949
Chuck Bennett 1930
Howard Brown 1948-50
Chris Dittoe 1997-98
Mike Friede 1980
Versie Gaddis 2001
Gene Gedman 1953, 56-58
Mel Groomes 1948-49
Rex Grossman 1950
Frank (Duke) Hanny 1930
Bob Hoernschemeyer 1950-55
Vern Huffman 1937-38
Walter Jurkiewicz 1946
Ted Karras 1965
George Karstens 1949
Bill Malinchak 1966-69
Tom Nowatzke 1965-69
Mike Rabold 1959
Clare Randolph 1931-36
Amby Rascher 1932
Carroll Ringwalt 1930
Nate Sudfeld 2022-24
Kywin Supernaw 1998-01
Emil Uremovich 1941-42, 45-46
Dave Whitsell 1958-60

Draft Choices

Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1942 15139 Jim Trimble, T
1944 31-319 Russ Deal, G
1946 22-206 Howard Brown, G
1947 18-160 Jim Goodman, T
1952 8-87 Mel Becket, C
1955 25-293 Nate Borden, E
1956 5-56 Bob Skoronski, T
1983 10-271 Jimmy Thomas, DB
2016 2-48 Jason Spriggs, T
2020  6-209 Simon Stepaniak, G

All-Time Roster

Carl Barzilauskas 1978-79
Ed Bell 1947-49
Nate Borden 1955-59
Mike Bucchianeri 1941, 44-45
Chris Gall 2001
Frank (Duke) Hanny 1930
Lynn Howard 1921-22
Caleb Jones 2022-24
Robert Jones 1934
Rudy Kuechenberg 1970
Larry Marks 1928
Charlie Mathys 1922-26
Eric Matthews 1996-97
Lou Mihajlovich 1954
Bob Skoronski 1956, 59-68
Jason Spriggs 2016-19
Simon Stepaniak 2020
Elmer Wilkins 1925
Joe Zeller 1932
Dick Zoll 1939
All-Time Roster

Andrew McDonald 2015
Adewale Ogunleye 2010
Chris Taylor 2006-08
Draft Choices

Yr Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1953 20-230 Pete Russo, T
1964 18 Marv Woodson, DB
1968  9-242 Terry Cole, RB
1971 5130 John Andrews, TE
1976 12-340 Frank Stavroff, K
2010 7-246 Ray Fisher, CB/RS

All-Time Roster
John Andrews
Jermaine Chaney
Terry Cole

Chris Covington
Bob Cowan

Frank Filchock
Rex Grossman
Aaron Halterman
Shawn Harper
Billy Hillenbrand
De'Wayne Hogan
Harry (Chic) Jagade
Andrew McDonald
Tom Nowatzke
Stu 0'Dell

Craig Robeen
Courtney Roby
Tegray Scales
Alex Smith
George Taliaferro
Marcus Thigpen
Damon Watts

Bernard Whittington

Clay Williams
Trevor Wilmot

1973-74
1999
1968-69
2020-
1949
1950
1948-1950
2006
1995
1947-48
2001
1949
2014
1970-72
1978
2000
2008
2018
1997
1953-54
2015
1994-97
1994-00
1997-99
1995
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All-Time Roster

Jamie Baisley 2000
Andre Carter 2024
Tandon Doss 2014-15
Mike Dumas 1995
Vaughn Dunbar 1995
Jammie Kirlew 2011
Shane Wynn 2016-17

All-Time Roster

Victor Allotey 2001-04
Randy Beisler 1975
Ty Fryfogle 2023
Peyton Hendershot 2024-
Cam Jones 2023-
Chris Gall 2000
Trent Green 2001-06
Robert McCray Il 2018
Bobby Richardson 2016
Pete Stoyanovich 1996-2000
Dan Stryzinski 2001-02
Ernie Thompson 1993
Draft Choices

Y Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1970 17-440 Eric Stolberg, WR
1989 9-235 Gary Gooden, DB
1991 6-146 Nolan Harrison, DT
All-Time Roster

lan Thomas 2025-
Nolan Harrison 1991-96
Harry Jagielski 1961
Darius Latham 2016-17
Tracy Porter 2013
Marcus Thigpen 2015
Draft Choices

Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1976 15-407 Jack Hoffman, DT
1993 8-222 Trent Green, QB
2017 371 Dan Feeney, G
All-Time Roster

John Andrews 1972
Kris Dielman 2003-11
Mike Dumas 1996-00
Earl Faison 1961-66
Dan Feeney 2017-20
Trent Green 1993
Aaron Halterman 2006
Babe Laufenberg 1985
Raheem Layne 2022-23
Thomas Lewis 1999
Andrew McDonald 2015
Tiawan Mullen 2023
Craig Osika 2002
Nick Polk 201
Cal Snowden 1972-73
Shane Wynn 2015
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Draft Choices

Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1937 6-60 Chris Del Sasso, T
1938 1-1 Corbett Davis, B
1939 10-83 Frank Petrick, E
1939 20-183 Paul Graham, B
1941 19-174 Harold Hursh, B
1947 19173 Jimmy Dewar, B
1959 24-285 Tom Campbell, B
1978 10-273 Charles Peal, T
1991 12-312 Ernie Thompson, RB
1992 4-87 Shawn Harper, T
2006 4113 Victor Adeyanju, DE
2010 2-33 Rodger Saffold, T

All-Time Roster

Victor Adeyanju 2006-09
Trent Green 1999-2000, 08
Ernie Jones 1993
Ted Karras 1966
Rodger Saffold 2010-18
Pete Stoyanovich 2000
Anthony Thompson 1992-93
Ernie Thompson 1991-92
Draft Choices

Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1968  1-27 Doug Crusan, T
1985  10-279 Mike Pendleton, DB
1989  8-203 Pete Stoyanovich, K
1995 2-53 Andrew Greene, G
All-Time Roster

Terry Cole 1971
Doug Crusan 1968-74
Earl Faison 1966
Dan Feeney 2023
Trent Green 2007
Andrew Greene 1995
Aaron Halterman 2006-2007
Gibran Hamdan 2007
Jordan Howard 2020
Chris Liwienski 2007
Andrew McDonald 2012
Eric Moore 1995
Adewale Ogunleye 2000-03
Pete Stoyanovich 1989-95
Marcus Thigpen 2012-14
Nick Westbrook-lkhine 2025-
Draft Choices

Y. Ad.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1971 10-258 Chris Morris, G
1987  10-267 Bob Riley, T
All-Time Roster

Dan Feeney 2024
Chris Liwienski 1998-04
Mike McCurry 1987
Mike Rabold 1961-62
Van Waiters 1992
Jaylin Williams 2023-24
Draft Choices

Y. Ad.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1976 11-298 Donnie Thomas, LB
All-Time Roster

Harry Jagielski 1960-61
Caleb Jones 2024
Charley Leo 1960-62
Eric Stolberg 1971
Chris Taylor 2009
Marcus Thigpen 2014
Donnie Thomas 1976

Draft Choices

Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1977 9-231 Dave Knowles, T
1992 1-21 Vaughn Dunbar, RB
2008 240 Tracy Porter, CB
All-Time Roster

Ryder Anderson 2024-
Simmie Cobbs Jr. 2018
Stacey Dawsey 1987
Vaughn Dunbar 1992-95
Jordan Howard 2022
Herana-Daze Jones 2009
David Knowles 1977
Babe Laufenberg 1986
Chris Morris 1975
Tracy Porter 2008-11
Nate Ramsey 1973
Bobby Richardson 2015-16
Courtney Roby 2008-12
Chris Taylor 2010-11
Dave Whitsell 1967-69
Marv Woodson 1969
Shane Wynn 2015, 2018
Draft Choices

Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1944 1-6 Billy Hillenbrand, B
1947 3-22 John Cannady, C
1947  11-94 Bob Hoernschemeyer, B
1949  16-155 Jerry Morrical, T
1961 9123 Moses Gray, T
1976 8-221 John Jordan, DT
1988  1-10 Eric Moore, G
1988  10-259 Eric Hickerson, DB
1994  1-24 Thomas Lewis, WR
2011 4117 James Brewer, T
2022 5-146 Micah McFadden, LB

All-Time Roster

Cliff Anderson 1953
Ryder Anderson 2022-23
James Brewer 2011-14
John Cannady 1947-54
Frank Filchock 1946
Mike Friede 1980
John Johnson 1969
Cody Latimer 2018-19
Raheem Layne 2024-
Thomas Lewis 1994-97
Wes Martin 2021
Micah McFadden 2022-
Eric Moore 1988-93
Draft Choices

Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1973 9222 Robert Spicer, LB
1974 16 Carl Barzilauskas, DT
All-Time Roster

Carl Barzilauskas 1974-77
James Brewer 2015
Tevin Coleman 2021
Dan Feeney 2021-22
Marcus Floyd 2002
Moses Gray 1961-62
Ken Hollister 1966
Marcelino McCrary-Ball 2023-
John Paci 1996-97
Rodger Saffold 2023
Rob Spicer 1973
Dan Stryzinski 2003
Shane Wynn 2015

-y

Draft Choices

Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1945 541 Pete Pihos, WR
1946 26-248 Ben Raimondi, B
1948 29273 Rex Grossman, B
1963  14-186 Nate Ramsey, B
1963  19-256 Mike Wasdovich, G
1966 1-4 Randy Beisler, DE
1967  5-114 Bob Van Pelt, C
1973 8184 Dan Lintner, DB
1985 19 Kevin Allen, T
1986  12-325 Bobby Howard, RB
All-Time Roster

Kevin Allen 1985
lan Beckles 1997-98
Randy Beisler 1966-68
Troy Drake 1995-97
Pita Elisara 2001
Jordan Howard 2019, 2021
Don Luft 1954
Tiawan Mullen 2023
Pete Pihos 1947-55
Nate Ramsey 1963-72
Nate Sudfeld 2017-20
George Taliaferro 1955
Draft Choices

Y Ad.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1938 2-14 Frank Filchock, B
1941 1193 Emil Uremovich, T
1948 10-82 Dick Deranek, B
1957 21-246 Gene Cichowski, OB
1961  16-215 Wilbert Scott, B
1973 6-154 Glen Skolnik, WR
1984  1-23 Duane Gunn, WR
1995  5-161 Lance Brown, CB
2002 2-62 Antwaan Randle El, QB/WR
All-Time Roster

Rich Badar 1967
Lance Brown 1995, 98-00
Gene Cichowski 1957
Terry Cole 1970
Frank Filchock 1938
Nolan Harrison 1997-99
Tim Jorden 1992-93
Ted Karras 1958-59
Antwaan Randle El 2002-05, 10
Eddie Rucinski 1944
Charlie Scales 1960-61
Tegray Scales 2020-21
Glenn Scolnik 1973
Wilbert Scott 1961
Dan Stryzinski 1990-91
Marv Woodson 1964-69
Draft Choices

Y Ad.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1958  13-151 Jim Yore, B
1969 4-86 Jim Sniadecki, LB
1970 2-48 John Isenbarger, RB
1973 5112 Mike Fulk, LB
2025  4-113 CJ West, DT
2025 7-227 Kurtis Rourke, QB
All-Time Roster

Randy Beisler 1969-74
Tevin Coleman 2019-20, 22
Gibran Hamdan 2006
John Isenbarger 1970-73
Tim Jorden 1995
Marcelino McCrary-Ball 2022-23
Craig Osika 2002
Jim Sniadecki 1969-73
Nate Sudfeld 2021
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Draft Choices Draft Choices
Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos. Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1979 2-45 Joe Norman, LB 1948 14-118 Harry Jagade, B
) 1949 25-248 Nick Sebek, B
All-Time Roster 1950 21-266 Cas Witucki, G
Jerry Dorsey 2001 1954 7-80 Harry Jagielski, T
Joey Eloms 199899 | 4957  15.177 Brad Bomba, £
Andrew Greene 1998 | 1965 8105 Don Croftcheck, G
Gibran Hamdan 206 | 1974 13332 Stu 0'Dell, LB
Andrew McDonald 0141 1976 14-393 Quinn Buckner, DB
Joe Norman 1973:81.83 | 4983 .16 Babe Laufenberg, OB
Kemp Rasmussen 2006 | 2003 7232 Gibran Hamdan, 08
2014 7-214 Ted Bolser, TE
2016 6187 Nate Sudfeld, QB
Draft Choices 2019 4131 Wes Martin, OL
Yr Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos. .
1990 5114 lan Beckles, 6 | All-Time Roster
John Aveni 1961
All-Time Roster Ted Bolser 2014
lan Beckles 1990-96 Gene Cichowski 1958-59
Ted Bolser 2014 Simmie Cobbs Jr. 2018
Luke Haggard 2023- Don Croftcheck 1965-66
Bobby Howard 1986-88 Troy Drake 1998-00
Larry Jameson 1976 Pita Elisara 2003
Steve Lee 1998 Frank Filchock 1938-41, 44-45
Tegray Scales 2020 Trent Green 1995-1998
Justin Smith 2003 Gibran Hamdan 2003
Dan Stryzinski 1992-94 Nolan Harrison 2000
Marcus Thigpen 2014 Harry Jagielski 1956
Babe Laufenberg 1983-85
Bill Malinchak 1970-74, 1976
Draft Choices Wes Martin 2019-21,22
Yr Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos. Eric Matthews 1998
1991 2-28 Mike Dumas, FS | Lamar Mills 1994
2005  3-68 Courtney Roby, WR Stu 0'Dell 1974-76
John Paci 1999
All-Time Roster Tracy Porter 2014
Mike Dumas 1991-93 Antwaan Randle EI 2006-09
Courtney Roby 2005-06 Bobby Richardson 2016
Rodger Saffold 2019-21 | Nick Sebek 1950
Nick Westbrook-lkhine 202024 | Nate Sudfeld 2016

Casmir Witucki

e | |

1950-51, 53-56

- Current NFL players in bold
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ALL-TIME HOOSIERS IN THE PROS

Abe Adams Detroit (1949)
Victor Adeyanju St. Louis (2006-09); Cincinnati (2010)
Frank Allen Muncie (1921)
Kevin Allen Philadelphia (1985)
Victor Allotey Buffalo (1998-00); Kansas City (2001-04)
Joe Amstutz Cleveland (1957)
Cliff Anderson Chicago (1952-53); New York Giants (1953)
Ryder Anderson  New York Giants (2022-23); New Orleans (2024-)
John Andrews San Diego (1972); Baltimore (1973-74)
John Aveni Chicago(1959-60); Washington (1961)

Rich Badar Pittsburgh (1967)
Jamie Baisley Jacksonville (2000)
Carl Barzilauskas New York Jets (1974-77); Green Bay (1978-79)
lan Beckles Tampa Bay (1990-96); Philadelphia (1997-98); Denver (2000)
Randy Beisler Philadelphia (1966-68); San Francisco (1969-74);

Kansas City (1975)
Ed Bell Green Bay (1947-49)
Leonard Bell Cincinnati (1987)
Chuck Bennett Portsmouth (1930); Chicago (1933)
Dan Bernoske Louisville (1926)
Larry Black (Jr. Cincinnati (2013-14)
Ted Bolser Washington (2014); Tampa Bay (2014); Arizona (2014)

Nate Borden
Nate Borders
Steve Bradley
James Brewer
Howard Brown
Lance Brown
Mike Bucchianeri

Green Bay (1955-59); Dallas (1960-61); Buffalo (1962)
Cincinnati (1987)

Chicago (1987)

New York Giants (2011-14); New York Jets (2015)

Detroit (1948-50)

Pittsburgh (1995 (98-00); Arizona (1995-96); Buffalo (2001)
Green Bay (1941,44-45)

lc |
Milt Campbell Cleveland (1957)
John Cannady New York Giants (1947-54)
Andre Carter Jacksonville (2024); Cincinnati (2024)
Aaron Casey Cincinnati (2024)
Jermaine Chaney Indianapolis (1999)
Gene Cichowski Pittsburgh (1957); Washington,1958-59)
Simmie Cobbs Jr. Washington (2018); New Orleans (2018)
Terry Cole Baltimore (1968-69); Pittsburgh (1970); Miami (1971)
Tevin Coleman Atlanta (2015-18); San Francisco (2019-20);
New York Jets (2021); San Francisco (2022)
Washington (2016)
Dallas (2018-19); Indianapolis (2020)
Cleveland (1947-48); Baltimore (1949)
Washington (1965-66); Chicago (1967)
Miami (1968-74)

Michael Cooper
Chris Covington
Bob Cowan
Don Croftcheck
Doug Crusan

0|
Corby Davis Cleveland (1938-39, 41-42)
Ed (Doc) Davis Muncie (1920); Dayton (1920-21); Columbus (1921-22)
Nathan Davis Atlanta (1997); Dallas (1998-99); Denver (2000)
Stacey Dawsey New Orleans (1987)
Enoch DeMar Cleveland (2003-04)

Jim Dewar Cleveland (1947)
Kris Dielman San Diego (2003-11)
Chris Dittoe Detroit (1997-98)
Jerry Dorsey Seattle (2001)
Tandon Doss Baltimore (2011-13); Jacksonville (2014-15)
Troy Drake Philadelphia (1995-97); Washington (1998-00)
Mike Dumas Houston (1991-93); Buffalo (1994); Jacksonville (1995);

San Diego (1996-00); Chicago (2001)

Vaughn Dunbar New Orleans (1992-95); Jacksonville (1995)

Pita Elisara Philadelphia (2001); Washington (2003)
Joey Eloms Seattle (1998-99)

Earl Faison San Diego (1961-66); Miami (1966)
Dan Feeney Los Angeles Chargers (2017-20); New York Jets (2021-22);
Miami (2023); Minnesota (2024-)

Pittsburgh (1938); Washington (1938-41 (44-45);

New York Giants (1946); Baltimore (1950)

Hammond (1926)

New York Jets (2002); Buffalo (2002-03); Carolina (2004)
Detroit (1980); New York Giants (1980)

Dallas (2022); Kansas City (2023)

Frank Filchock

George Fisher
Marcus Floyd
Mike Friede
Ty Fryfogle

Versie Gaddis
Chris Gall

Chris Gartner
Gene Gedman

Detroit (2001)

Kansas City (2000); Green Bay (2001)
Cleveland (1974)

Detroit (1953 (56-58)

Dan Godsil Cincinnati (2020)
John Goldsberry Chicago (1949-50)
Alex Green Dallas (1987)

Trent Green San Diego (1993); Washington (1995-1998);
St. Louis (1999-00, 08); Kansas City (2001-06); Miami (2007)
Miami (1995); Seattle (1998)

Detroit (1948-49)

Baltimore (1948-1950); Detroit (1950)

v |
Bob Haak Brooklyn (1939)
Luke Haggard Tampa Bay (2023-)
Aaron Halterman  San Diego (2006); Indianapolis (2006); Miami (2006-07)
Gibran Hamdan Washington (2003); San Francisco (2006); Seattle (2006;
Buffalo (2007-09)

Chicago (1923-27); Providence (1928-29);
Portsmouth (1930); Green Bay (1930)

Buffalo (2008-09)

Louisville (1921)

Indianapolis (1995)

Los Angeles Raiders (1991-94); Oakland (1995-96);
Pittsburgh (1997-99); Washington (2000)

Muncie (1920); Dayton (1920-24); Canton (1922);
Pottsville (1925-26); Buffalo (1927)

Dallas (2022-23);

Hammond (1920-25); Kenosha (1924)

Chicago (1946-47); Baltimore (1947-48)

Chicago (1946-47); Brooklyn (1947-48); Chicago (1949;
Detroit (1950-55)

Indianapolis (2001)

Andrew Greene
Mel Groomes
Rex Grossman

Frank (Duke) Hanny

James Hardy
Ray Harper
Shawn Harper
Nolan Harrison

Russ Hathaway
Peyton Hendershot
Wally Hess

Billy Hillenbrand

Bob Hoernschemeyer

De'Wayne Hogan

Ken Hollister New York Jets (1966)
Stephen Houston Baltimore (2016)
Bobby Howard Tampa Bay (1986-88)

Jordan Howard Chicago (2016-18); Philadelphia (2019); Miami (2020);
Philadelphia (2021); New Orleans (2022)
Green Bay (1921-22)

Detroit (1937-38)

John Isenbarger San Francisco (1970-73)

Lynn (Tubby) Howard
Vern Huffman
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Harry (Chic) Jagade
Harry Jagielski

Baltimore (1949); Cleveland (1951-53); Chicago (1954-55)
Chicago (1956); Washington (1956); Boston (1960-61);
Oakland (1961)

Tampa Bay (1976)

Denver (2021)

Chicago (1963-68); New York Giants (1969)

Cincinnati (1971-77)

Green Bay (2022-23); New England (2024-

Larry Jameson
Jamar Johnson
John Johnson
Ken Johnson
Caleb Jones

Cam Jones Kansas City (2023-)
Ernie Jones Phoenix (1988-92); Los Angeles Rams (1993)
Herana-Daze Jones  Cincinnati (2006-08); Denver (2008); New Orleans (2009)
Robert Jones Green Bay (1934)
Tim Jorden  Phoenix (1989-91); Pittsburgh (1992-93); San Francisco (1995)

Walter Jurkiewicz Detroit (1946)

Ted Karras Pittsburgh (1958-59); Chicago (1960-64); Detroit (1965);
Los Angeles Rams (1966
Detroit (1949

)

George Karstens )
Jacksonville (2011)
)

)

Jammie Kirlew
Brandon Knight Dallas (2019-21
David Knowles New Orleans (1977
Rudy Kuechenberg ~ Chicago (1967-69); Cleveland (1970); Green Bay (1970);

Atlanta (1971)

‘

Darius Latham
Cody Latimer
Babe Laufenberg

Oakland (2016-17)

Denver (2014-17); New York Giants (2018-19)
Washington (1983-85); San Diego (1985);
New Orleans (1986); Dallas (1989-90)

Los Angeles Chargers (2022-23),

New York Giants (2024-

Raheem Layne

Steve Lee Tampa Bay (1998)
Charley Leo Boston (1960-62); Buffalo (1963)
John Leonard Chicago (1922-23)
Thomas Lewis ~ New York Giants (1994-97); Chicago (1998); San Diego (1999)

Ted Livingstone
Chris Liwienski
Jim Logan

Don Luft

Cleveland (1937-40)

Minnesota (1998-04); Arizona (2006); Miami (2007)
Chicago (1942-43)

Philadelphia (1954)

Stu MaclLean Louisville (1921)

Bill Malinchak Detroit (1966-69); Washington (1970-74, 76)
Larry Marks Akron (1926); New York Yankees (1927); Green Bay (1928)
Wes Martin Washington (2019-21, 22); New York Giants (2021);

Cleveland (2023)
Hammond (1921); Green Bay (1922-26)
Green Bay (1996-97); Washington (1998)

Charlie Mathys
Eric Matthews

Matt Mayberry Chicago (2010)
Bill McCaw Racine (1923)
Hurvin McCormack Dallas (1994-98); Cleveland (1999-00)
Robert McCray III Kansas City (2018); Cleveland (2019)

San Francisco (2022-23);
New York Jets (2023-)
Mike McCurry Minnesota (1987)
Andrew McDonald Miami (2012); Carolina (2013-14); Seattle (2014);
Indianapolis (2014); Cleveland (2014-15); San Diego (2015);

Houston (2015)

Marcelino McCrary-Ball

Micah McFadden New York Giants (2022-)
Lou Mihajlovich Los Angeles Rams (1948); Green Bay (1954)
Lamar Mills Washington (1994)
Eric Moore New York Giants (1988-93); Cincinnati (1994);

Cleveland (1995); Miami (1995)
Chris Morris Cleveland (1972-73); New Orleans (1975)
Tiawan Mullen Los Angeles Chargers (2023); Philadelphia (2023)

Joe Norman Seattle (1979-81, 83)
Tom Nowatzke Detroit (1965-69); Baltimore (1970-72)
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Stu O'Dell Washington (1974-76); Baltimore (1978)
Adewale Ogunleye Miami (2000-03); Chicago (2004-09); Houston (2010)
Vince Oliver Chicago (1945)
Craig Osika San Francisco (2002); San Diego 2002); Cleveland (2003-04)

John Paci New York Jets (1996-97); Washington (1999
Pete Pihos Philadelphia (1947-55
Nick Polk San Diego (2011

New Orleans (2008-11); Denver (2012); Oakland (2013;
Washington (2014); Chicago (2015-16

Tracy Porter

Mike Rabold Detroit (1959); St. Louis (1960); Minnesota (1961-62);
Chicago (1963-67
Ben Raimondi New York Yankees (1947

Nate Ramsey
Antwaan Randle El
Clare Randolph
Amby Rascher
Kemp Rasmussen
Bob Ravensberg
Adam Replogle

Philadelphia (1963-72); New Orleans (1973

Pittsburgh (2002-05 (10); Washington (2006-09

Chicago (1930); Portsmouth (1931-33); Detroit (1934-36;
Portsmouth (1932

Carolina (2002-05); Seattle (2006

Chicago (1948-49

Atlanta (2013-14

Bobby Richardson New Orleans (2015-16); Washington (2016 (

Kansas City (2016
Bob Riley Cincinnati (1987
Carroll Ringwalt Portsmouth (1930); Frankfort (1931
Elliott Risley Hammond (1921-23
Craig Robeen Indianapolis (2000

Courtney Roby  Tennessee (2005-06); Cincinnati (2007); Indianapolis (2008;
New Orleans (2008-12); Atlanta (2014

Eddie Rucinski Brooklyn (1941-42); Chicago (1943-46); Pittsburgh (1944

Cleveland (1946-49

St. Louis/Los Angeles Rams (2010-18); Tennessee (2019-21);
Buffalo (2022), New York Jets (2023); Cleveland (2023)
Pittsburgh (1960-61); Cleveland (1962-65); Atlanta (1966
Indianapolis (2018); Tampa Bay (2020); Pittsburgh (2020);
Cincinnati (2021-22); Pittsburgh (2021)

Pittsburgh (1973

Arizona (2023)

Pittsburgh (1961

Lou Saban
Rodger Saffold

Charlie Scales
Tegray Scales

Glenn Scolnik
Stevie Scott Il
Wilbert Scott

Nick Sebek Washington (1950
Bob Sikora Cleveland (1984
Bob Skoronski Green Bay (1956 (59-68
Eric Smedley Buffalo (1996-99
Alex Smith Indianapolis (1997); Baltimore (1997
Justin Smith Tampa Bay (2003
Jim Sniadecki San Francisco (1969-73
Cal Snowden St. Louis (1969-70); Buffalo (1971); San Diego (1972-73
Isaac Sowells Cleveland (2006-08
Rob Spicer New York Jets (1973
Jason Spriggs Green Bay (2016-19); Chicago (2020); Atlanta (2021
Simon Stepaniak Green Bay (2020
Eric Stolberg New England (1971

Pete Stoyanovich
Dan Stryzinski

Miami (1989-95); Kansas City (1996-00); St. Louis (2000
Pittsburgh (1990-91); Tampa Bay (1992-94);

Atlanta (1995-00;

Kansas City (2001-02); New York Jets (2003
Washington (2016); Philadelphia (2017-20);

San Francisco (2021); Detroit (2022-23)

Detroit (1998-01

Nate Sudfeld

Kywin Supernaw
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George Taliaferro

John Tavener

Chris Taylor  Houston (2006-08); New England (2009); New Orleans (2010-11) Nick Westhrook-Ikhine
Marcus Thigpen Miami (2012-14); New England (2014); Gene White

Tampa Bay (2014); Buffalo (2014); Indianapolis (2015); Dave Whitsell

Oakland (2015); Buffalo (2015)
Donnie Thomas New England (1976) Bernard Whittington
lan Thomas Carolina (2018-) Elmer Wilkins
Anthony Thompson Phoenix (1990-92); Los Angeles Rams (1992-93) Aaron Williams
Ernie Thompson Los Angeles Rams (1991-92); Kansas City (1993) Clay Williams
Joe Tofil Brooklyn (1942) Jaylin Williams
Travis Williams

Emil Uremovich

Los Angeles Rams (1949); New York Yankees (1950-51);
Dallas (1952); Baltimore (1953-54); Philadelphia (1955)

Detroit (1941-42, 45-46); Chicago (1948)

Van Waiters
Craig Walls

Miami (1946) Damon Watts

Trevor Wilmot
Casimir (Slug) Witucki
Marv Woodson

Joe Zeller
Bob Zimny
Dick Zoll
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Cleveland (1988-91); Minnesota (1992)
Buffalo (1987)

Indianapolis (1994-97)

Tennessee (2020-)

Buffalo (1946)

Detroit (1958-60); Chicago (1961-66);

New Orleans (1967-69)

Indianapolis (1994-2000); Cincinnati (2002)
Green Bay (1925)

Arizona (1999)

Indianapolis (1997-99); Atlanta (1999-2000)
Minnesota (2023-24)

Evansville (1921-22)

Indianapolis (1995)

Washington (1950-51, 53-56)

Pittsburgh (1964-69); New Orleans (1969)

Shane Wynn  New York Jets (2015); San Diego (2015); New Orleans (2015);

Jacksonville (2016-17); New Orleans (2018)

Green Bay (1932); Chicago (1938)
Chicago (1945-49)
Cleveland (1937-38); Green Bay (1939)

HOOSIERS ON FORMER NFL TEAMS

AKRON INDIANS
All-Time Roster
Larry Marks 1926
BROOKLYN DODGERS
Draft Choices
Yr. Rd.-Pk. Name, Pos.
1939 2-15 Bob Haak, T
1941 649 Eddie Rucinski, E
1944 28-287 Bob Zimny, T
All-Time Roster
Bob Haak 1939
Bob Hoernschemeyer 1947-48
Eddie Rucinski 1941-42
Joe Tofil 1942
BUFFALO BISONS
All-Time Roster
Russ Hathaway 1927
Gene White 1946
CANTON BULLDOGS
All-Time Roster
Russ Hathaway 1922

CHICAGO HORNETS

All-Time Roster

Bob Hoernschemeyer 1949
CHICAGO ROCKETS

All-Time Roster

Billy Hillenbrand 1946-47

Bob Hoernschemeyer 1946-47

Emil Uremovich 1948
COLUMBUS PANHANDLES

All-Time Roster

Ed (Doc) Davis 1921-22

DAYTON TRIANGLES
All-Time Roster
Ed (Doc) Davis 1920-21

Russ Hathaway 1920-24

EVANSVILLE CRIMSON GIANTS
All-Time Roster
Travis Williams

FRANKFORT YELLOW JACKETS
All-Time Roster
Carroll Ringwalt

All-Time Roster

1921-22

1931

George Fisher 1926
Wally Hess 1920-25
Charlie Mathys 1921
Elliott Risley 1921-23
All-Time Roster

Wally Hess 1924
All-Time Roster

Lou Mihajlovich 1948
George Taliaferro 1949

LOUISVILLE BRECKS

All-Time Roster

Dan Bernoske 1926

Ray Harper 1921

Stu MacLean 1921
MIAMI SEAHAWKS

All-Time Roster

John Tavener 1946

All-Time Roster

Frank Allen 1921
Ed (Doc) Davis 1920
Russ Hathaway 1920
All-Time Roster

Moses Gray 1961-62
All-Time Roster

Larry Marks 1927
Ben Raimondi 1947
George Taliaferro 1950-51

All-Time Roster
Russ Hathaway

PROVIDENCE STEAM ROLLERS

All-Time Roster

1925-26

Frank (Duke) Hanny 1928-29
RACINE LEGION

All-Time Roster

Bill McCaw 1923
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ALL-TIME DRAFT PICKS

Year Rd. Sel. Player Pos. Team | Year Rd. Sel. Player Pos. Team
1936 6 51 Antonini, Ettore E Chicago Cardinals | 1963 18 249 Slabaugh, Jeff E Chicago
1937 3 27 Huffman, Vern B Detroit 1963 19 256 Wasdovich, Mike G Philadelphia
1937 6 60 Del Sasso, Chris T Cleveland Rams 1964 1 8 Woodson, Marv DB Baltimore Colts
1938 1 1 Davis, Corbett B Cleveland Rams 1965 1 1" Nowatzke, Tom RB Detroit
1938 2 14 Filchock, Frank B Pittsburgh 1965 8 105 Croftcheck, Don G Washington
1938 9 76 Sirtosky, Jim G Detroit | 1966 1 4 Beisler , Randy DE Philadelphia
1938 11 95 Kenderdine, Bob E Chicago Cardinals 1966 3 39 Malinchak, Bill WR Detroit
1939 2 15 Haak, Bob T Brooklyn 196 12 171 Hollister, Ken T Atlanta
1939 10 83 Petrick, Frank E Cleveland Rams 1966 20 299 Gallagher, Tom DE St. Louis Cardinals
1939 20 183 Graham, Paul B Cleveland Rams 1967 5 14 Van Pelt, Bob C Philadelphia
1941 6 49 Rucinski, Eddie E Brooklyn 1968 1 27 Crusan Doug T Miami
1941 1 93 Uremovich, Emil T Pittsburgh 1968 9 242 Cole, Terry RB Baltimore Colts
1941 19 174 Hursh, Harold B Cleveland Rams 1968 16 435 Marks, Brown LB Cincinnati
1942 15 139 Trimble, Jim T Green Bay 1969 4 86 Sniadecki, Jim LB San Francisco
1943 15 133 Doloway, Earl B Chicago Cardinals 1969 9 227 Snowden, Calvin DE St. Louis Cardinals
1944 1 6 Hillenbrand, Billy B New York Giants 1969 16 391 Kirk, Robert G Buffalo
1944 4 28 Tavener, Jack C Chicago Cardinals 1970 2 48 Isenbarger, John RB San Francisco
1944 10 88 Saban, Lou B Chicago Cardinals 1970 6 147 Butcher, Jade WR Atlanta
1944 24 244 Jacoby, Chuck B Detroit | 1970 17 440 Stolberg, Eric WR  Los Angeles Raiders
1944 28 287 Zimny, Bob T Brooklyn 1971 5 130 Andrews, John TE Baltimore Colts
1944 31 319 Deal, Russ G Green Bay 1971 10 258 Morris, Chris G Minnesota
1945 5 41 Pihos, Pete WR Philadelphia 1972 14 34 Porter, Steve WR Cincinnati
1945 12 1M Cowan, Bob B Chicago Cardinals 1973 5 12 Fulk, Mike LB San Francisco
1945 16 154 Cannady, John B Chicago Cardinals | 1973 6 154 Skolnik, Glen WR Pittsburgh
1946 22 206 Brown, Howard G Green Bay 1973 8 184 Lintner, Dan DB Philadelphia
1946 26 248 Raimondi, Ben B Philadelphia 1973 9 222 Spicer, Robert LB New York Jets
1947 3 22 Cannady, John C New York Giants 1973 15 380 McNulty, Ted QB Cincinnati
1947 6 41 Raimondi, Ben B Chicago Cardinals 1974 1 6 Barzilauskas, Carl DT New York Jets
1947 1 94 Hoernschemeyer, Bob B New York Giants 1974 13 332 0'Dell, Stu LB Washington
1947 17 150 Ravensberg, Bob E Chicago Cardinals | 1975 6 152 Jameson, Larry DT St. Louis Cardinals
1947 18 160 Goodman, Jim T Green Bay 1976 6 181 McGuire, Greg T Dallas
1947 19 173 Dewar, Jimmy B Los Angeles Rams 1976 8 221 Jordan, John DT New York Giants
1948 10 82 Deranek, Dick B Pittsburgh 1976 11 298 Thomas, Donnie LB New England
1948 14 118 Jagade, Harry (Chick) B Washington 1976 12 340 Stavroff, Frank K Baltimore Colts
1948 29 273 Grossman, Rex B Philadelphia 1976 14 393 Buckner, Quinn DB Washington
1949 4 40 Goldsberry, John T Chicago Cardinals | 1976 15 407 Hoffman, Jack DT San Diego
1949 13 129 Taliaferro, George B Chicago Bears 1976 15 419 Smock, Trent WR Detroit
1949 16 155 Morrical, Jerry T New York Giants 1977 9 21 Knowles, Dave T New Orleans
1949 25 248 Sebek, Nick B Washington 1978 10 273 Peal, Charles T Los Angeles Rams
1950 21 266 Witucki, Cas (Slug) G Washington 1979 2 45 Norman, Joe LB Seattle
1952 8 87 Becket, Mel C Green Bay 1980 3 62 Friede, Mike WR Detroit
1952 15 17 Davis, John B Chicago Cardinals 1981 10 260 Clifford, Tim QB Chicago
1952 19 225 Talarico, Sam T Cleveland 1981 11 287 Johnson, Lonnie RB Chicago
1952 23 276 Robertson, Bobby B Cleveland 1981 12 329 Lundy, Nate WR Dallas
1952 25 291 Anderson, Cliff E Chicago Cardinals | 1983 6 168 Laufenberg, Babe B Washington
1953 2 25 Gedman, Gene B Detroit 1983 10 271 Thomas, Jimmy DB Green Bay
1953 20 230 Russo, Pete T Baltimore Colts 1984 1 23 Gunn, Duane WR Pittsburgh
1954 7 80 Jagielski, Harry T Washington 1984 10 269 Smythe, Mark DT St. Louis Cardinals
195 25 293 Borden, Nate E Green Bay 1985 1 9 Allen, Kevin T Philadelphia
195 5 56 Skoronski, Bob T Green Bay 1985 10 279 Pendleton, Mike DB Miami
1957 5 53 Campbell, Milt B Cleveland 1986 12 316 Bradley, Steve QB Cincinnati
1957 6 63 Amstutz, Joe C Cleveland 1986 12 325 Howard, Bobby RB Philadelphia
1957 14 166 Fee, Bob B Chicago Cardinals 1987 3 76 Bell, Leonard DB Cincinnati
1957 15 177 Bomba, Brad E Washington 1987 10 267 Riley, Bob T Minnesota
1957 21 246 Cichowski, Gene QB Pittsburgh 1988 1 10 Moore, Eric G New York Giants
1958 13 151 Yore, Jim B San Francisco 1988 3 77 Waiters, Van OLB Cleveland
1958 22 255 Aloisio, Tony E Chicago Cardinals 1988 7 179 Jones, Emie WR Phoenix
1958 24 289 Whitsell, Dave B Detroit 1988 10 259 Hickerson, Eric DB New York Giants
1959 2 19 Rabold, Mike T Detroit 1989 8 203 Stoyanovich, Pete K Miami
1959 24 285 Campbell, Tom B Los Angeles Rams | 1989 9 235 Gooden, Gary DB Los Angeles Raiders
1959 27 314 Corrigan, Bob G Chicago Cardinals | 1990 2 31 Thompson, Anthony RB Phoenix
1959 27 3 Aveni, John E ChicagoBears | 1990 5 114 Beckles, lan G Tampa Bay
1960 11 123 Aucerman, Ted E Detroit 1991 2 28 Dumas, Mike FS Houston Qilers
1960 13 146 Jones, Vic HB St. Louis Cardinals 1991 6 146 Harrison, Nolan DT Los Angeles Raiders
1961 5 66 Faison, Earl E Detroit 1991 12 312 Thompson, Ernie RB Los Angeles Rams
1961 9 123 Gray, Moses T New York Giants 1992 1 21 Dunbar, Vaughn RB New Orleans
1961 16 215 Scott, Wilbert B Pittsburgh 1992 4 87 Harper, Shawn T Los Angeles Rams
1961 18 240 Williams, Randy B Dallas 1993 3 84 Middleton, Mike DB Dallas
1961 18 251 Morris, Ed T Cleveland 1993 8 222 Green, Trent QB San Diego
1963 6 80 Johnson, John T Chicago 1994 1 24 Lewis, Thomas WR New York Giants
1963 14 186 Ramsey, Nate B Philadelphia 1995 2 53 Greene, Andrew G Miami
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Year Rd. Sel. Player Pos. Team
1995 5 161 Brown, Lance CB Pittsburgh
1996 7 249 Smedley, Eric S Buffalo
1997 2 32 Davis, Nathan DE Atlanta
1997 6 167 Lee, Steve B Baltimore
1998 7 198 Allotey, Victor G Buffalo
1998 7 207 Liwienski, Chris T Detroit
2002 2 62 Randle El, Antwaan ~ QB/WR Pittsburgh
2003 7 232 Hamdan, Gibran 0B Washington
2005 3 68 Roby, Courtney WR Tennessee
2006 4 112 Sowells, Isaac T Cleveland
2006 4 113 Adeyanju, Victor DE St. Louis
2008 2 40 Porter, Tracy CB New Orleans
2008 2 4 Hardy, James WR Buffalo
2010 2 33 Saffold, Rodger T St. Louis
2010 7 232 Kirlew, Jammie DE Denver
2010 7 246 Fisher, Ray CB/RS Indianapolis
2011 4 17 Brewer, James T New York Giants
2011 4 123 Doss, Tandon WR Baltimore
2014 2 56 Latimer, Cody WR Denver
2014 7 217 Bolser, Ted TE Washington
2015 3 73 Coleman, Tevin RB Atlanta
2016 2 48 Spriggs, Jason T Green Bay
2016 5 150 Howard, Jordan RB Chicago
2016 6 187 Sudfeld, Nate 0B Washington
2017 3 Al Feeney, Dan G Los Angeles Chargers
2018 4 101 Thomas, lan TE Carolina
2018 6 193 Covington, Chris LB Dallas

Year Rd. Sel.
2019 4 13
2020 6 209
2021 5 164
2022 5 146
2025 4 113
2025 7 227

-y

Player Pos. Team
Martin, Wes G Washington
Stepaniak, Simon G Green Bay
Johnson, Jamar S Denver
McFadden, Micah LB New York Giants
West, CJ DT San Francisco
Rourke, Kurtis 0B San Francisco

HOOSIER IN THE SUPER BOWL

SUPER BOWL CHAMPIONS

Green Bay Packers (Super Bowls |, I1)

Bob Skoronski, OL
Tom Nowatzke FB
Doug Crusan, OL

Eric Moore, OL

Hurvin McCormack, DL

Baltimore Colts (Super Bowl V)

Miami Dolphins (Super Bowls VI*, VII, VIII)

New York Giants (Super Bowl XXV)
Dallas Cowboys (Super Bowl XXX)

Eric Matthews, WR
Trent Green, QB
Antwaan Randle-El, WR
Aaron Halterman, TE
Harana-Daze Jones, DB
Tracy Porter, DB
Courtney Roby, WR
James Brewer, OL
Marcus Thigpen, RB
Tandon Doss, WR/KR
Cody Latimer, WR

Nate Sudfeld, QB
Tegray Scales, LB

Cam Jones, LB

Green Bay Packers (Super Bowl XXXI*, XXXII1*)
St. Louis Rams (Super Bow! XXXIV)
Pittsburgh Steelers (Super Bow! XL, XLV*)
Indianapolis Colts (Super Bow! XLI*)

New Orleans Saints (Super Bowl XLIVA)
New Orleans Saints (Super Bow! XLIV)
New Orleans Saints (Super Bow! XLIV)
New York Giants (Super Bow! XLVI)

New England Patriots (Super Bowl XLIX*)
Baltimore Ravens (Super Bow! XLVII)
Denver Broncos (Super Bowl 50)
Philadelphia Eagles (Super Bow! LIl)
Tampa Bay Buccaneers (Super Bow! LV*);
Cincinnati Bengals (Super Bow! LVI**)
Kansas City Chiefs (Super Bow! LVIII, LIX*)

(* - appeared but did not win | * - practice squad)

SUPER BOWL APPEARANCES

Lance Brown, DB
Terry Cole, RB

Tevin Coleman, RB

Peyton Hendershot, TE
Babe Laufenberg, OB
Bill Malinchak, WR
Andrew McDonald, OT
Adewale Ogunleye, DL
Kemp Rasmussen, DL
Rodger Saffold, OL
Dan Stryzinski, P

Pittsburgh Steelers (Super Bowl XXX)
Baltimore Colts (Super Bowl IIf)

Miami Dolphins (Super Bowl V1)
Atlanta Falcons (Super Bowl LI)

San Francisco 49ers (Super Bow! LIV)
Kansas City Chiefs (Super Bow! LIX)
Washington Redskins (Super Bow! XVIII)
Washington Redskins (Super Bow! VII)
Seattle Seahawks (Super Bowl XLIX)
Chicago Bears (Super Bow! XLI)
Carolina Panthers (Super Bow! XXXVIII)
Los Angeles Rams (Super Bow! LII)
Atlanta Falcons (Super Bowl XXXIII)
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